:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9996091

Sep 19, 2024 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 312,377 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 524375 - 0.019306927 ETH®
47.59 USD

2 524376 - 0.019327260 ETH®
47.64 USD

3 524377 - 0.019329790 ETH&®
47.64 USD

4 524378 - 0.019223849 ETH®
47.38 USD

S 524379 - 0.019263538 ETH®
47.48 USD

6 524380 - 0.019253929 ETH&®
47.46 USD

7 524381 - 0.019204474 ETH®
47.33 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9996091
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/312377
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524375
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524376
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524377
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524378
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524379
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524380
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524381

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

5924382

524383

524476

524477

Validator Id

1389374

Amount

0.019237003
47.41 USD

0.019258959
47.47 USD

0.019203308
47.33 USD

0.019211609
47.35 USD

0.019312373
47.60 USD

0.019288873
47.54 USD

0.019270613
47.50 USD

0.061250543
150.98 USD

0.063373544
156.21 USD

Amount

+ 0.046294033

114.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524382
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524383
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524384
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524385
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524476
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524477
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524478
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524479
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/524495
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1389374

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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